
Friends in Sight : Summary Spreadsheet July 2017 through June 2018
SCREENING BREAKDOWN

Dates given are primarily Saturdays Total # of # of # of # of # of patients # of # of # of
patients recycled patients patients with medical screening screening vision
seen eyeglasses with no RX with RX or surgical volunteers volunteers screenings

dispensed to be made need from from 
at lab USA MEXICO

SCREENING: LOCATION / DATE

July 8th, 2017: Phelan, CA 180 158 10 12 6 34 0 1

July 22nd, 2017: San Diego, CA (Stand Down Event) 283 267 2 14 23 46 0 2

July 23rd, 2017: Huntington Park, CA (Sai Baba) 407 311 65 30 18 72 0 3

August 5th, 2017: Whittier, CA 370 309 33 28 24 58 0 4

August 12th, 2017: Chino, CA  187 156 17 14 9 58 0 5

August 26th, 2017: Apple Valley, CA 344 259 46 39 4 68 0 6

September 9th, 2017: Ontario, CA 366 277 52 37 12 72 0 7

September 16th,2017: Thermal, CA  (Flying Doc's) 278 237 12 29 18 36 0 8

September 23rd & 24th, 2017: Tecate, Mexico 713 580 50 83 39 25 45 9

October 15th, 2017: Oxnard, CA  (Sai Baba) 364 288 44 32 23 48 0 10

October 28th, 2017: Jurupa, CA 362 257 53 52 17 56 0 11

November 4th, 2017: Glendale, CA 234 212 14 8 17 125 0 12

November 11th & 12th, 2017 :  S.L.R. Colorado, Mexico 747 631 44 72 65 24 Pending 13

November 18th, 2017: West Covina, CA 326 244 65 17 10 70 0 14

December 2nd & 3rd, 2017: Imperial, CA 364 303 21 40 20 45 0 15

December 9th, 2017: Montebello, CA 357 281 35 41 15 60 0 16

January 6th, 2018: Palm Springs, CA 325 257 30 38 23 43 0 17

January 13th, 2018: Barstow, CA 163 142 7 14 5 30 0 18

January 27th & 28th, 2018: Tijuana, MX 926 763 60 103 64 41 75 19

February 10th, 2018: San Bernardino, CA 474 398 27 49 19 78 0 20

February 17th, 2018: Santa Paula, CA 247 188 33 26 6 82 0 21

February 24th, 2018: Riverside, CA  (LULAC) 297 243 22 32 21 69 0 22

March 10th, 2018: Corona, CA  (Sai Baba) 423 334 53 36 31 55 0 23

March 24th & 25th, 2018: Mexicali, MX 779 585 72 122 60 37 54 24

March 31st, 2018: Echo Park, CA 162 126 28 8 0 83 0 25

April 7th, 2018: San Jacinto, CA 336 260 46 30 11 53 0 26

April 14th, 2018: Tustin, CA 347 254 54 39 3 109 0 27

May 12th, 2018: San Diego, CA 120 105 5 10 16 52 0 28

May 27th, 2018: Rialto, CA 157 118 24 15 5 46 0 29

June 9th, 2018: Vista, CA (Sai Baba) 102 81 10 11 4 38 0 30

June 16th, 2018: Perris, CA 275 189 44 41 6 40 0 31

June 30th, 2018: Big Bear, CA 184 148 15 21 12 29 0 32

RUNNING TOTAL 11,199 8,961 994 1,143 606 1,782 174 32



Friends in Sight : Summary Spreadsheet July 2017 through June 2018

September 23rd & 24th, 2017: Tecate, Mexico 713 580 50 83 39 25 45 1
November 11th & 12th, 2017 :  S.L.R. Colorado, Mexico 747 631 44 72 65 24 Pending 2
January 27th & 28th, 2018: Tijuana, MX 926 763 60 103 64 41 75 3
March 24th & 25th, 2018: Mexicali, MX 779 585 72 122 60 37 54 4

RUNNING TOTAL: MEXICO 3,165 2,559 226 380 228 127 174 4

July 8th, 2017: Phelan, CA 180 158 10 12 6 34 0 1
July 22nd, 2017: San Diego, CA (Stand Down Event) 283 267 2 14 23 46 0 2
July 23rd, 2017: Huntington Park, CA (Sai Baba) 407 311 65 30 18 72 0 3
August 5th, 2017: Whittier, CA 370 309 33 28 24 58 0 4
August 12th, 2017: Chino, CA  187 156 17 14 9 58 0 5
August 26th, 2017: Apple Valley, CA 344 259 46 39 4 67 0 6
September 9th, 2017: Ontarioa, CA 366 277 52 37 12 72 0 7
September 16th,2017: Thermal, CA  (Flying Doc's) 278 237 12 29 15 36 0 8
October 15th, 2017: Oxnard, CA  (Sai Baba) 364 288 44 32 23 48 0 9
October 28th, 2017: Jurupa, CA 362 257 53 52 17 56 0 10
November 4th, 2017: Glendale, CA 234 212 14 8 17 125 0 11
November 18th, 2017: West Covina, CA 326 244 65 17 10 70 0 12
December 2nd & 3rd, 2017: Imperial, CA 364 303 21 40 20 45 0 13
December 9th, 2017: Montebello, CA 357 281 35 41 15 60 0 14
January 6th, 2018: Palm Springs, CA 325 257 30 38 23 43 0 15
January 13th, 2018: Barstow, CA 163 142 7 14 5 30 0 16
February 10th, 2018: San Bernardino, CA 474 398 27 49 19 78 0 17
February 17th, 2018: Santa Paula, CA 247 188 33 26 6 82 0 18
February 24th, 2018: Riverside, CA  (LULAC) 297 243 22 32 21 69 0 19
March 10th, 2018: Corona, CA  (Sai Baba) 423 334 53 36 31 55 0 20
March 31st, 2018: Echo Park, CA 162 126 28 8 0 83 0 21
April 7th, 2018: San Jacinto, CA 336 260 46 30 11 53 0 22
April 14th, 2018: Tustin, CA 347 254 54 39 3 109 0 23
May 12th, 2018: San Diego, CA 120 105 5 10 16 52 0 24
May 27th, 2018: Rialto, CA 157 118 24 15 5 46 0 25
June 9th, 2018: Vista, CA (Sai Baba) 102 81 10 11 4 38 0 26
June 16th, 2018: Perris, CA 275 189 44 41 6 40 0 27
June 30th, 2018: Big Bear, CA 184 148 15 21 12 29 0 28

RUNNING TOTAL: USA 8,034 6,402 768 763 378 1,655 0 28


